B33

B34

B35

B36

Donuts 1

Broos Dirk
Robbrecht Philip
De Puysseleir Dirk

Biljartexpress 1
Beyens Chris

Van Dooren Dirk
Goris Yves

De Cingel
Sas Kevin

Van de Cruys Paul
Tibbackx Jan

Volkswil 3
Gorremans Marcel
Verbeeck Jef

Poels Luc *

Parkwijk 1

Campina Boys

Biljartexpress 1

Donuts 1

De Cingel

Volkswil 3

Breughel 24

Kruishuis 4

UITSLAGEN RONDE 9

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
2 20 41 0,487 74,07
1 13 40 0,325 61,90
3 19 33 0,575 90,48
6 52 114 0,456 226,45
2 31 40 0,775 79,49
2 26 32 0,812 72,22
2 25 57 0,438 83,33
6 82 129 0,635 235,04
6 33 38 0,868 100,00
5 24 50 0,480 100,00
4 19 38 0,500 79,17
15 76 126 0,6030 279,17
2 25 46 0,543 83,33
2 16 46 0,347 66,67
4 19 46 0,413 90,48
8 60 138 0,434 240,48

Parkwijk 1

Machielsen Dirk

Disscart John
Van Dun Leo

Breughel 24
Toelen Eddy

Wouters Marc
Wouters Roger

Kruishuis 4
Jacobs Karel
Beyens Leo
Werrens Eddy

Campinaboys
Willems Chris

Willemsen Jonas

Smets Ben

KLASSSEMENT NA RONDE 9

103

76

594

676

833

476

579

541

448

1172

1190

1180

1195

1197

1226

1145

1261

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
6 27 52 0,519 100,00
2 18 32 0,562 75,00
4 21 30 0,700 100,00
12 66 114 0,578 275,00
4 29 41 0,707 80,56
4 30 46 0,652 90,91
4 22 42 0,523 81,48
12 81 129 0,627 252,95
1 19 47 0,404 70,37
0 12 39 0,307 57,14
2 9 40 0,225 42,86
3 40 126 0,317 170,37
2 18 36 0,500 66,67
4 19 50 0,380 79,17
4 18 52 0,346 85,71
10 55 138 0,398 231,55
0,506 2272,26
0,568 2283,22
0,705 2328,27
0,398 2124,33
0,483 2143,34
0,441 2136,14
0,531 1960,95
0,355 1938,74






